
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-03-2026
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Biobío: descartan eventual afectación en exportaciones por caso del "Cable Chino"

11
842,1
$ 1.012.149

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-03-2026
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Biobío: descartan eventual afectación en exportaciones por caso del "Cable Chino"

12
831,8
$ 999.800

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


